Contents

Abstract
Abstrakt
Abstraktum
Introduction

1. Typology of Suburbs
1.1 Methodological notes
1.2 Types of suburbs in the Czech Republic’s metropolitan areas

1.2.1 Which types cannot be identified
1.2.2 Which types can be identified
2. Political Participation
2.1 General trends
2.2 Testing specific hypotheses about participation
2.2.1 Is participation in small municipalities higher?
2.2.2 Is participation greater in municipalities with a higher socio-economic status?
2.2.3 Does participation vary in the different types of suburbs?
2.2.4 Which other factors may be relevant?
2.3 Local versus national participation
3. Party Voting
3.1 Structure of the post-Communist party system in the Czech Republic
3.2 Party voting - consistent patterns or chaos?
3.2.1 Party voting in the Czech Republic
3.2.2 Party voting in the metropolitan areas
3.2.3 Relation between local and national party voting
3.2.4 Time-space stability of party voting
3.3 Testing specific hypotheses

3.3.1 Wealthy communes more Fiscally Conservative?
3.3.2 Small businessmen and homeowners communes more Fiscally Conservative?

3.3.3 Better-educated communes more Fiscally Conservative?
3.3.4 More distant suburbs more Fiscally Conservative?
3.3.5 Poor suburbs traditional Left or New Right?

3.4 Multifactorial ecological analysis of the voting patterns

O 00 N

11

16
19
19
22
29
29
34
34
37
39
42
45
49
50
>4
54
58
68
69
/1
71
/3
76
/78
80
84



Conclusion
References
Summary

Shrnuti
Zusammenfassung

93
96
99
101

103



