Contents

Abstract	7
Abstrakt	8
Abstraktum	9
Introduction	11
1. Typology of Suburbs	15
1.1 Methodological notes	16
1.2 Types of suburbs in the Czech Republic's metropolitan areas	19
1.2.1 Which types cannot be identified	19
1.2.2 Which types can be identified	22
2. Political Participation	29
2.1 General trends	29
2.2 Testing specific hypotheses about participation	34
2.2.1 Is participation in small municipalities higher?	34
2.2.2 Is participation greater in municipalities with a higher socio-economic status?	37
2.2.3 Does participation vary in the different types of suburbs?	39
2.2.4 Which other factors may be relevant?	42
2.3 Local versus national participation	45
3. Party Voting	49
3.1 Structure of the post-Communist party system in the Czech Republic	50
3.2 Party voting – consistent patterns or chaos?	54
3.2.1 Party voting in the Czech Republic	54
3.2.2 Party voting in the metropolitan areas	58
3.2.3 Relation between local and national party voting	68
3.2.4 Time-space stability of party voting	69
3.3 Testing specific hypotheses	71
3.3:1 Wealthy communes more Fiscally Conservative?	71
3.3.2 Small businessmen and homeowners communes more Fiscally Conservative?	73
3.3.3 Better-educated communes more Fiscally Conservative?	76
3.3.4 More distant suburbs more Fiscally Conservative?	78
3.3.5 Poor suburbs traditional Left or New Right?	80
3.4 Multifactorial ecological analysis of the voting patterns	84

Conclusion		93
References		96
Summary		99
Shrnutí		101
		103
Zusammenfassung		